JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2015/3033
// NOTIFICATION //

Date :02 /05/2015

Examination Programme for B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IVth,VIth
Semester (Regular/ATKT/ Ex-Student) Exam June 2015

Time : 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) IVth Semester

(50S/College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Stu.)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course
21-05-2015 | Thursday Paper-401 | Political Science-IV (Major)
25-05-2015 | Monday Paper-402 | Company Law
28-05-2015 | Thursday | Paper-403 | Hindi Language-II
01-06-2015 | Monday Paper-404 | Law of Torts
04-06-2015 | Thursday | Paper-405 | Administrative Law
08-06-2015 | Monday Paper-406 | Family Law-II (Muslim Law)

B.A.LL.B. (5YDC) VIth Semester

(SOS/College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Stu.)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course

22-05-2015 Friday Paper-601 | International Relation & Organization
(Major)

26-05-2015 | Tuesday Paper-602 | Moot Court (Clinical Course)
02-06-2015 | Tuesday Paper-603 | Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act
05-06-2015 Friday Paper-604 | Practical Training of Computer Application
08-06-2015 | Monday Paper-605 | Law of Crimes (Criminal Procedure Code)
11-06-2015 | Thursday | Paper-606 | Labour & industrial Law
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Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper

Exam Controller

Endt. No. Exam-2/Conf./2015/3034 Dated : 02/05/2015

Copy to :-

1-  The Head, S.0.S. in Law Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2-  Principal, All Concerning Colleges

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

3-  Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5-  1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6-  Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy. Registrar (Exam.)



